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Klose, Steven
Schattries, Maximilian
Hebold, Markus
Lichter, Karsten
Spenke, Maik
Wagner, Sandro
Mabert, Jorg

Jahnig, Tony

Arndt, Ronny

Seliger, Hans-Joachim
Hofmann, Mario

Hanisch, Manuel
Weise, Maik
Kassek, Oliver
Wagner, Thomas

Roske, Anja
Wiedermann, Achim
Schlegel, Dominik
Schwerdtfeger, Thomas
Hibel, Steve

Reinhold, Soren
Bornschein, Ronny

Flammiger, Bernd

Voigt, Martin
Strehle, Ramona

Spielerwertung Herbst 2022
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23
22
21
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10

Sitze

16

16
10
12
12
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